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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 23 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
18.12.2016 - 17:52 Results
EEJR - 14 2:06.45 SAAR, Meribel TOP Riga (LAT) 1.11.2014
EEJR - 16 2:02.56 PARTÕKA, Elina KJSSK Kohtla-Järve 22.05.1999
EER 1:59.68 PARTÕKA, Elina EST Dublin (IRL) 14.12.2003

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:00.78 771 27.95 30.40 31.41 31.02
2. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 2:06.92 664 28.91 32.03 33.23 32.75
3. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:08.91 634 29.07 32.25 33.92 33.67
4. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:09.59 624 29.36 32.61 33.81 33.81
5. HALLIK, Anette 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:09.81 621 29.75 32.53 33.96 33.57
6. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:09.94 619 29.21 34.17 34.33 32.23
7. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:11.34 600 29.69 33.25 34.07 34.33
8. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 2:12.52 584 30.40 33.79 34.65 33.68
9. KRUUSE, Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:12.54 583 30.51 34.49 35.03 32.51

10. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:15.26 549 31.60 34.82 34.54 34.30
11. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.28 549 30.50 34.66 35.98 34.14
12. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.38 547 31.53 33.73 35.10 35.02
13. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.56 545 30.62 33.88 35.20 35.86
14. ZIRK, Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:16.20 538 31.16 35.11 35.47 34.46
15. VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 2:16.39 535 31.16 35.13 35.68 34.42
16. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:16.70 532 30.45 33.72 35.99 36.54
17. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.00 528 31.40 34.61 36.11 34.88
18. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:17.76 520 32.28 35.38 35.93 34.17
19. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.95 506 30.59 35.43 36.41 36.52
20. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:20.51 490 32.48 36.87 36.41 34.75
21. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:20.97 485 31.23 36.04 37.70 36.00
22. MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:21.03 484 31.45 35.35 36.88 37.35
23. KAUL, Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:21.73 477 32.01 35.97 37.20 36.55
24. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:21.82 476 31.73 36.08 37.13 36.88
25. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:23.02 464 32.83 36.11 38.07 36.01
26. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23.72 457 32.57 35.65 37.43 38.07
27. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:24.44 451 33.28 37.03 37.45 36.68
28. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:25.50 441 32.90 37.24 38.25 37.11
29. ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.86 438 32.94 37.05 38.74 37.13
30. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria05 Spordiklubi Shark 2:28.17 417 35.17 39.67 36.77 36.56
31. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.46 415 34.03 37.90 39.13 37.40
32. ROOMETS, Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.96 411 34.29 37.82 38.79 38.06
33. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:29.82 404 35.79 39.88 38.88 35.27
34. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.80 352 35.93 40.12 41.00 39.75
35. SUKKO, Marita 96 Eesti Paraoluempiakomitee2:49.86 277 35.83 41.74 46.07 46.22

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:09.59 624 29.36 32.61 33.81 33.81
2. HALLIK, Anette 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:09.81 621 29.75 32.53 33.96 33.57
3. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:09.94 619 29.21 34.17 34.33 32.23
4. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 2:12.52 584 30.40 33.79 34.65 33.68
5. KRUUSE, Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:12.54 583 30.51 34.49 35.03 32.51
6. RAUTIAINEN, Emmiina 00 Kouvolan Uimarit 2:15.26 549 31.60 34.82 34.54 34.30
7. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.56 545 30.62 33.88 35.20 35.86
8. VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 2:16.39 535 31.16 35.13 35.68 34.42
9. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:16.70 532 30.45 33.72 35.99 36.54

10. BOKOVSKAJA, Elina 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:17.76 520 32.28 35.38 35.93 34.17
11. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.95 506 30.59 35.43 36.41 36.52
12. MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:21.03 484 31.45 35.35 36.88 37.35
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XXIV Eesti Lühiraja meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.12.2016

Event 23, Women, 200m Freestyle

2002 and younger

1. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 2:06.92 664 28.91 32.03 33.23 32.75
2. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:08.91 634 29.07 32.25 33.92 33.67
3. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:11.34 600 29.69 33.25 34.07 34.33
4. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.28 549 30.50 34.66 35.98 34.14
5. ZIRK, Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:16.20 538 31.16 35.11 35.47 34.46
6. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.00 528 31.40 34.61 36.11 34.88
7. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:20.51 490 32.48 36.87 36.41 34.75
8. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:20.97 485 31.23 36.04 37.70 36.00
9. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:21.82 476 31.73 36.08 37.13 36.88

10. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:23.02 464 32.83 36.11 38.07 36.01
11. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:24.44 451 33.28 37.03 37.45 36.68
12. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:25.50 441 32.90 37.24 38.25 37.11
13. ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.86 438 32.94 37.05 38.74 37.13
14. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria05 Spordiklubi Shark 2:28.17 417 35.17 39.67 36.77 36.56
15. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.46 415 34.03 37.90 39.13 37.40
16. ROOMETS, Katre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.96 411 34.29 37.82 38.79 38.06
17. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:29.82 404 35.79 39.88 38.88 35.27
18. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.80 352 35.93 40.12 41.00 39.75


